
Placing Open Poles  (49 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 Milli Marquart- Queen of the Dial (r 12-14) 20.718 20.718
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 20.775 20.775 7
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  20.984 20.984 6
4 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.105 21.105 5
5 *Brice Roesler- KT Remin Oak (r 8u) 21.200 21.200 4
6 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 12-14) 21.252 21.252 3
7 *Raegan Lowry-Superman (r 20+) 21.435 21.435 2
8 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.557 21.557 1
9 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 21.628 21.628 1

2D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 21.972 21.972 7
2 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14) 22.187 22.187 6
3 Madison Brown- Izzy 22.414 22.414
4 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r nov) 22.533 22.533 5
5 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20+) 22.575 22.575 4
6 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool (r nov, 20+) 22.675 22.675 3

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Tracey Lassig- Tweeza (r 20+) 22.844 22.844
2 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 22.845 22.845 7
3 *Sydney Reed- Iris Red Wine/Moonshine (r 12-14)22.901 22.901 6
4 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+,nov) 22.957 22.957 5
5 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 22.996 22.996 4
6 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley 23.702 23.702 3

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 24.225 24.225 7
2 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 24.285 24.285 6
3 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20+,nov) 24.595 24.595 5
4 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11, nov) 24.701 24.701 4
5 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda (r nov)24.810 24.810 3
6 Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11, nov) 21.106 5 26.106
7 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14)21.276 5 26.276 2
8 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 21.787 5 26.787 1
9 Kate Roach- Justa Dun Style 27.659 27.659

10 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 23.241 5 28.241 1
11 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 23.582 5 28.582 1

HEART OF THE HILLS BARREL RACE ASSOCIATION
Llano ~ Show #11 ~ August 5, 2018

HHBRA Pg #1 August 5, 2018



12 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean (r 8u) 23.596 5 28.596 1
13 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 23.725 5 28.725 1
14 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 24.090 5 29.090 1
15 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 24.147 5 29.147 1
16 Campbell Pegues- Jett (r 9-11) 24.158 5 29.158
17 Ryleigh Hyles- Carma 24.610 5 29.610
18 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash (8u) 26.997 5 31.997
19 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.973 10 32.973 1
20 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (12-14)  24.670 10 34.670 1
21 Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 9-11) 36.650 36.650
22 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 34.293 10 44.293 1
23 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 31.592 20 51.592 1

*Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS NS NS 1
*Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) pts NS NS 1
*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) NT NT 1
Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Brice Roesler- KT Oak ® 21.200 21.200 9
2 *Klacey Dean 23.878 23.878 8
3 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® 24.225 24.225 7
4 *Rilynn Springer 26.145 26.145 6
5 *Dylan Lowry- Goldie 28.435 28.435 5
6 *Braylin Miller-Coffee Bean POINTS 23.596 5 28.596 4
7 *Sydney Curry 23.725 5 28.725 3
8 *Kelsey Harms 26.997 5 31.997 3
9 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.973 10 32.973 3

10 Raylee Springer 155.231 155.231
11 Kelsey Harms- Piaso NS NS

*Shada Cline- Speedy ® pts NS NS 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 22.996 22.996 9
2 *Samantha Cortinas 24.701 24.701 8
3 *Madison Thurman 21.106 5 26.106 7
4 *McKenzie Speer 23.582 5 28.582 6
5 *Mallory Adamitz 24.147 5 29.147 5
6 *Campbell Pegues- Red 24.158 5 29.158 4
7 *Layla Weaks- Stash 36.650 36.650 3

*Madison Speer NT NT 2
*Kiley Dean NT NT 2
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Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Millie Marquart 20.718 20.718
2 *Gracie Callaway 21.252 21.252 9
3 *Liza Elder- Delight 21.628 21.628 8
4 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 21.972 21.972 7
5 *Kylee Jordan 22.187 22.187 6
6 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine 22.901 22.901 5
7 *Paige Jordan 21.276 5 26.276 4
8 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 21.787 5 26.787 3
9 *Samantha Doran 24.090 5 29.090 3

10 *Fawn Schott 24.670 10 34.670 3
11 *Katie Blackburn 31.592 20 51.592 3

*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) NT NT 2

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Miranda Schott 20.775 20.775 9
2 *Kaylee Kramer ®  20.984 20.984 8
3 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.557 21.557 7
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 24.285 24.285 6

*Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts NS NS 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.105 21.105 9
2 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 21.435 21.435 8
3 *Nikki Sandidge 22.575 22.575 7
4 *Tana Jureczki 22.675 22.675 6
5 *Tracey Lassig- Fancy ( r 20+) 22.844 22.844 5
6 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 22.957 22.957 4
7 *Crystal Wetz 24.595 24.595 3

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 22.533 22.533 9
2 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 22.675 22.675 8
3 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 22.845 22.845 7
4 *Andrea Weekley- Bugs 22.957 22.957 6
5 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 24.595 24.595 5
6 *Samantha Cortinez- Bullet 24.701 24.701 4
7 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda 24.810 24.810 3
8 *Madison Thurmon- Badger 21.106 5 26.106 3
9 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 23.241 5 28.241 3

10 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 34.293 10 44.293 3
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Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Braylin Miller- Dee 15.141 15.141 9
2 *Kelsey Harms 15.895 15.895 8
3 *Brice Roesler 16.196 16.196 7
4 *Ryan Farrell- Phil® 16.759 16.759 6
5 *Rilynn Springer 17.071 17.071 5
6 *Sydney Curry- CJ 17.613 17.613 4
7 *Blake Weekley- Honey 18.060 18.060 3
8 *Klacey Dean 18.407 18.407 3
9 *Dylan Lowry- Goldie 23.079 23.079 3

10 *Addison Schneider- A 101.061 101.061 3
11 *Raylee Springer 119.303 119.303 3

*Shada Cline NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Madison Thurman 15.489 15.489 9
2 *McKenzie Speer 16.203 16.203 8
3 *Kiley Dean 16.308 16.308 7
4 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 16.673 16.673 6
5 *Brady Kate Stewart 16.885 16.885 5
6 *Mallory Adamitz 16.976 16.976 4
7 *Layla Weaks 17.481 17.481 3
8 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 19.078 19.078 3
9 *Madison Speer 16.960 5 21.960 3

*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Landry Wren 15.529 15.529
2 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.614 15.614 9
3 *Sophie Aquado 15.996 15.996 8
4 *Paige Jordan 16.052 16.052 7
5 *Olivia Rogler 16.075 16.075 6
6 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 16.117 16.117
7 *Samantha Doran 16.262 16.262 5
8 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.384 16.384 4
9 *Kylee Jordan 16.464 16.464 3

10 *Alexis Adamitz- Riley 16.521 16.521 3
11 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.579 16.579 3
12 *Katie Blackburn- Katy pts 16.622 16.622 3
13 *Fawn Schott- Belle 17.161 17.161 3
14 *Grace Kelley 17.559 17.559 3
15 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.887 18.887 3
16 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.604 5 20.604 3
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17 *Brianna Garza 33.386 15 48.386 3

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck pts 15.613 15.613 9
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini  15.933 15.933 8
3 *Cassidy Kusenburger 15.944 15.944 7
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.010 16.010 6
5 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 16.284 16.284 5
6 *Madison Grube 16.361 16.361 4
7 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 16.406 16.406 3
8 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 16.946 16.946 3
9 Madison Outhier- Derby (r 15-19) 17.335 17.335

*Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® NS NS 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance 15.593 15.593 9
2 *Crystal Wetz- Mikey 15.688 15.688 8
3 Allison Pfeiffer- Katy 15.842 15.842
4 Jody McPhearson- T-Bird 15.908 15.908
5 *Raegan Lowry 16.009 16.009 7
6 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 16.070 16.070 6
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 16.849 16.849 5
8 *Nikki Sandidge 16.865 16.865 4

*Ashlee Miller- Radio NT NT 2

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Elegant 15.947 15.947
2 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.295 16.295 9
3 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.314 16.314 8
4 *Tracey Lassig- The Gift of Time/Fancy (r 50+) 16.560 16.560 7
5 *Billy Reeves- Dash 16.815 16.815 6
6 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.576 5 20.576 5
7 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 20.435 5 25.435 4
8 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana 16.133 10 26.133 3

*Darla Barker - Witchy NS NS 1
*Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(Sipping Firewater)NS NS 1
*Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 16.849 16.849 9
2 *Serena Walston 17.036 17.036 8
3 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 18.047 5 23.047 7
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Placing Green Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 16.558 16.558 9
2 *Billy Reeves- Dash 16.815 16.815 8
3 *Alexis James- Minute Ta Winnit 17.243 17.243 7
4 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 17.597 17.597 6

*Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda NT NT 2

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 16.284 16.284 9
2 *Madison Grube- Jewel 16.361 16.361 8
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 17.374 17.374 7
4 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz (Sloane) 19.078 19.078 6

*Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2
*Ashlee Miller- Radio NT NT 2

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Elegant 15.947 15.947
2 *Billie Reeves- Dash 16.815 16.815 9
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 17.374 17.374 8
4 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.604 5 20.604 7

Placing OPEN BARRELS  (97 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 Braylin Miller- Dee (r 8u) 15.141 15.141
2 Samantha Andrews- Steve 15.326 15.326
3 Beth Klaus- Par For Sunfrost 15.469 15.469
4 Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 15.489 15.489
5 Landry Wren- Scratchy (r 12-14) 15.529 15.529
6 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance (r 20-49) pts15.593 15.593 7
7 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 15.613 15.613 6
8 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 15.614 15.614 5

2D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.688 15.688 7
2 Kiley Dean- Allie 15.764 15.764
3 Allison Pfeiffer - Katy  (r 20-49) 15.842 15.842
4 Kelsey Harms- TC (r 8u) 15.895 15.895
5 Jody McPherson- T-Bird (R 20-49) 15.908 15.908
6 *Catherine Asmussen- Palabra de Boracho 15.924 15.924 6
7 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.933 15.933 5
8 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 15.944 15.944 4
9 Jacque Woolman- Mr. Elegant Shawne (r 50+, Fut)15.947 15.947

10 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 15.996 15.996 3
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11 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 16.009 16.009 2
12 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.010 16.010 1
13 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14)16.052 16.052 1
14 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 16.070 16.070 1
15 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.075 16.075 1
16 Kinley Klaehn- Cricket 16.101 16.101
17 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 16.117 16.117
18 Loyana Pollock- Streakin Nude 16.133 16.133

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.203 16.203 7
2 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 16.262 16.262 6
3 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19, nov) 16.284 16.284 5
4 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.295 16.295 4
5 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.308 16.308
6 *Crystal Wetz- Dave- Diane ran (r 50+) 16.314 16.314 3
7 Madison Brown - Izzy 16.347 16.347
8 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19,nov) 16.361 16.361 2
9 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.384 16.384 1

10 *Callie Morgan- Cruzin on a Crown 16.385 16.385 1
11 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 16.406 16.406 1
12 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14) 16.464 16.464 1
13 Toscia Groth- Chica 16.477 16.477
14 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine 16.520 16.520 1
15 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 16.521 16.521 1
16 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r green) 16.558 16.558 1
17 Tracey Lassig- Tweeza (r 50+) 16.560 16.560
18 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 16.579 16.579 1
19 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 16.622 16.622 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.648 16.648
2 JJ Tompson- Possum 16.666 16.666
3 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) 16.673 16.673 7
4 *Ryan Farrell- Phil (r 8u) 16.759 16.759 6
5 Kate Roach-Bentley 16.791 16.791
6 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r green,fut,50+) 16.815 16.815 5
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49,adult) 16.849 16.849 4
8 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20-49) 16.865 16.865 3
9 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 16.885 16.885 2

10 Lynne Randle- Foxie Lady 16.885 16.885
11 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 16.946 16.946 1
12 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.976 16.976 1
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13 Meagan Blevins- Buddy 17.022 17.022
14 Serena Walston- Gracie (r adult) 17.036 17.036

5D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Amberley Klaehn- Gracie 17.154 17.154
2 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 12-14)  17.161 17.161 7
3 *Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit (r green) 17.243 17.243 6
4 Kellie Roach- JKM Electric Eye 17.314 17.314
5 Madison Outhier- Derby (r 15-19) 17.335 17.335
6 Kellie Roach- Bentley 17.361 17.361
7 *Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r nov,fut)17.374 17.374 5
8 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 9-11) 17.481 17.481 4
9 *Grace Kelley- Jupiter (r 12-14) 17.559 17.559 3

10 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash 17.561 17.561
11 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r green) 17.597 17.597 2
12 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 17.613 17.613 1
13 *Blake Weekley- Chick 17.982 17.982 1
14 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 18.060 18.060 1
15 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz ( r 12-14) 18.887 18.887 1
16 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz (r 9-11, nov) 19.078 19.078 1
17 *Kathy Durst - Hooker 19.435 19.435 1

Shelby Curry- Flash 15.274 5 NT
*Tana Jureczki- Pistol (r 50+) 15.576 5 NT 1
*Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues (r 12-14, fut) 15.604 5 NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian (r 50+) 16.133 10 NT 1
Jody McPherson- Chloe 16.960 5 NT
Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 16.960 5 NT
Jackie Bob Cox- Don 17.037 5 NT
*Darla Barker- Witchy (Wanda Ran)(r adult) 18.047 5 NT 1
Ryleigh Hyles- Carmelena 19.325 5 NT
*Kathy Durst - Ollie (r 50+) 20.435 5 NT 1
*Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 33.386 15 NT 1
*Jeannie Walker- John (r nov, 50+) NT NT 1
*Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda(r green)NT NT 1
*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11) NT NT 1
Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov,20-49) NT NT
Jody  McPherson- Cosmo NT NT
Shada Cline- Rock Star (r 8u) NT NT
*Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) NS NS 1
*Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice NS NS 1
*Wanda Wright- FireCracker NS NS 1
Beth Martin- Sipping Firewater (r 50+) NS NS

HHBRA Pg #8 August 5, 2018


